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Employee Title Email Address Phone # Fax #
Amundsen, Nancy Director nancya@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-3113 702-380-7297

Rossol, Gina Executive Assistant to Director gmg@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-3113 702-380-9941

Bermudez, Mario
Planning Manager, Advanced 
Planning mbz@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5013 702-380-9901

Real, Sami
Planning Manager, Current 
Planning sreal@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-3129 702-380-9693

Weber, Mara
Department Administrative 
Services Administrator mlo@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5005 702-380-9898

Email Address Phone # Fax #
zoning@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-4314 702-455-3271

zoning@clarkcountynv.gov

702-455-4314
Option 2
Option 1

rxk@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-3413
702-455-4183

mlo@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-4605
klevorick@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-6933 702-380-9996

702-455-4972
Katherine.Rodriguez-Lopez@

clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5019 702-380-9947
sla@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5010 702-380-9909

Employee Title Email Address Phone # Fax #
Ammerman, Shane Assistant Planning Manager sla@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5010 702-380-9909
Candek, Melissa Planner mcandek@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-4317 702-380-9928
Doerr, Paul Senior Planner pdoerr@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-3122 702-380-9962
Gregory, Ron Principal Planner rgy@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-3121 702-380-9958
Hagen, Scott Senior Planner shagen@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-2273 702-380-9959
Kezar, Daniel Senior Planner dank@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-2528 702-380-9966
Popp, Mike Senior Management Analyst pop@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-2312 702-380-9989
Smedley, Kevin Principal Planner ksmedley@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-6459 702-380-9990
Tasko, Jared Senior Planner jtasko@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5620 702-380-7239
TerBerg, Garrett Principal Planner gtb@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5617 702-380-9888
Williams, Justin Senior Planner justinw@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-8238 702-380-9944

Employee Title Email Address Phone # Fax #
Krause, Nichole Administrative Specialist neg@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5002 702-380-9902
Maldonado, Nicole Administrative Secretary nicolema@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-3135 702-868-2530
Nitti, Jessica Administrative Specialist jnitti@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-4318 702-380-9931
Ostorga-Mejia, Sofia Administrative Secretary sostorga@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5672 702-380-9991

Employee Title Email Address Phone # Fax #
Aidam-Ohene, Lebene Assistant Planning Manager leo@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5020 702-380-9892
Ammerman, Jennifer Principal Planner jad@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-6217 702-380-9889
Bachir, Ann Management Analyst II bachir@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-2073 702-380-7257
Blount, Phil Principal Planner pbl@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-4517 702-380-9903
Cerven, Greg Senior Planner gcerven@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5671 702-380-9930
Donohue, Mark Senior Planner mdonohue@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5673 702-380-9799
Gordillo, Dionicio Principal Planner dgo@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-1540 702-380-9933
Horschmann, Cindy Administrative Secretary czh@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5015 702-380-9884
Kaminski, Rob Principal Planner rok@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5017 702-380-9904
Kaseko, Maria Senior Planner mkaseko@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-6286 702-380-9894
Kast, Tabitha Planning Tech tabkas@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-3208 702-598-4242
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Klein, Bob Senior Planner rxk@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-2755 702-380-9881
Laird, Al Principal Planner alr@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5006 702-380-9878
McClendon, Sandy Management Analyst II smn@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-4510 702-380-9907
McCulloch, Joel Assistant Planning Manager jmccullo@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-2208 702-380-9882
McFarland, James Office Specialist jmcfarla@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5615 702-380-9982
O'Neill, Chuck Planner cro@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5621 702-380-9851
Phegley, Lorna Senior Planner lphegley@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-4319 702-380-9943

Rodriguez-Lopez, Katherine
Office Specialist
SNRPC Secretary

Katherine.Rodriguez-Lopez@
clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5019 702-380-9947

Scarcelli, Diane Office Specialist dzw@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-1599 702-380-9885
Tasko, Jared Senior Planner jtasko@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5620 702-380-7239

Employee Title Email Address Phone # Fax #
Azua, Anthony Senior GIS Analyst aaz@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-2027 702-380-9912
Broderick, Rose GIS Analyst II rbr@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-8286 702-380-9980
Evancik, Deb GIS Analyst II dae@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-2101 702-380-9977
LaMay, Chris GIS Analyst II ctl@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-2801 702-380-9967

Klevorick, Phil Principal Management Analyst klevorick@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-6933 702-380-9996

Allen, Ibea Building Plan Exam II ISJ@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-8955 702-380-9734
Brown, Dave Assistant Planning Manager dab@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-8970 702-380-9721
Craven, Leslie Planning Tech cravl@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-8957 702-380-9786

Gonzalez, Lucy Building Plan Exam Specialist lucyg@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-2284 702-380-9919
Jenkins, Chais Planning Tech chaisj@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-6461 702-380-9802
McEwen, Shannon Building Plan Exam II shannon@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-4084 702-380-9877
Musser, Cheryl Building Plan Exam II musserc@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-8961 702-380-9718
Osazuwa, Fosa Building Plan Exam II Fosa.Osazuwa@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5618 702-380-9900
Pinjuv, Matthew Biuilding Plan Exam II pinjuv@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-1432 702-380-9975
Seaquist, Jennifer Planning Tech jseaquist@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-8287 702-380-9987
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